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0 Tuesday, June 11-Thursday, June 13 is our Registration events. Stop by the library between 3:30 and 6:30 pm to
pick up your welcome kit, select a free book, adopt a (stuffed) reading buddy, tour the library, visit with staff, and
enjoy a treat! Not available those days? No problem, stop in any time after June 13!

July Highlights

0 Monday, July 1 Bells & Motley concert at 6:30 pm: The Sounds of Nature’s Music on World Instruments ”

0 Thursday, July 11 Tanglewood Nature Center’s “Animal Adventures” with live animals at 3pm (HS Cafeteria)

0 Friday, July 19 Laurel and Hardy (from the Roaring 20’s) Movie Night at the library! Free popcorn!

0 Friday, July 26 is Old Home Days! The library is sponsoring a Puppet Show and Workshop with Silly Lily at 6:30!

0 Saturday, July 27 is Old Home Days! We invite you to walk in the parade with the library and visit our book sale!

0 Wednesday, July 31 Cookbook Club! Prepare a recipe from a library cookbook, share it, and review the book!

0 Stitch It every Monday at 2:30! Bring your project and stitch with friends. All ages welcome!

0 Family Storytime every Tuesday at 10:30 am for children age 5 and under plus their older siblings!

0 Office Hours with Mrs. Carr, Newfield Elementary School librarian, on Wednesdays 3:30-6pm!

0 Yoga every Saturday at 10:00! No class on July 29 and August 5.
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0 Tuesday, August 6 Dusty and Dott from PBS are LIVE in Newfield! Their performance is at the school at 3:00 pm!
0 Thursday, August 8 is Game Night at 6 pm! Attendees will choose from some puzzling options!

0 Friday, August 16 Watch the movie “If” at 7:00 pm, “if” it is released by this date :) Free Popcorn!
0 Friday, August 18 Last day of the program. Reading logs and BINGO cards due August 21!

August Highlights
0 Thursday, August 1 Lego Night at 6:00 pm! All ages are welcome!
0 Saturday, August 3 Rev Theatre performs The Boy Who Cried Wolf at 10:30 aml

0 Monday, August 26: Celebration Picnic and Prizes!

0 Stitch It every Monday at 2:30! Bring your project and stitch with friends. All ages welcome!

0 Family Storytime every Tuesday at 10:30 am for children age 5 and under plus their older siblings!

0 Office Hours with Mrs. Carr, Newfield Elementary School librarian, on Wednesdays 3:30-6pm!

0 Yoga every Saturday at 10:00! No class on July 29 and August 5.

Thursday, August 29 is the CELEBRATION! Free hot dogs, prizes, and the Winterberry Homestead Traveling Farm!
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